
MP Merriam Park W7 West 7th MW Both Locations ZO Zoom

BLACK HISTORY MONTH

February 2025 Events
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

10

3

11

4

12

5

13

6

14

7

17

24

18

25

19

26

20

27

21

28

9:15
9:30

1:00
11:00

9:15
9:00
9:30

1:00
11:00

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous 
(also on ZOOM)
Jewelry Design
Word Games

Pickleball
Foot Care w/ Susan
Fit & Fabulous 
(also on ZOOM)
Jewelry Design
Word Games

9:15
9:30

1:00

11:00

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous 
(also on ZOOM)
Art Class: Mandala 
Rock Painting
Word Games

9:15
11:00
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00

9:15
11:00
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00
9:00

9:15
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00

9:15
11:00
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00

Pickleball
Gentle Exercise
Krafters
Drop-in Lounge
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social

Pickleball
Gentle Exercise
Krafters
Drop-in Lounge
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social
Coffee w/ the Guys

Pickleball
Krafters
Drop-in Lounge
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social

Pickleball
Gentle Exercise
Krafters
Movie Matinee
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social

9:15
9:30
12:30

9:15
9:30
12:00
12:30

9:15
9:30
9:30

12:00
12:30
3:00

9:15
9:30
12:00
12:30
11:00

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Cribbage

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Choir Rehearsal
Cribbage

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Medicare 
Counseling
Choir Rehearsal
Cribbage
Ask the Lawyer

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Choir Rehearsal
Cribbage
Book Club

9:15
9:30
9:30
10:30
2:00

9:15
9:30
9:30
9:30

12:30
5:30
2:00

9:15
9:30
9:30
11:00

2:00

9:15
9:30
9:30
11:00
6:30
2:00

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
TED Talks
Dice Games

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
Medicare 
Counseling
Smart Driver
Book Club
Dice Games

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
Bingo (also on 
ZOOM)
Dice Games

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
Bingo
Meet the Author
Dice Games

9:00
10:30
10:00
12:30

10:30
12:30
9:00

10:30
12:30
9:00

10:30
12:30
6:15

9:00

Gym Walking
Scrabble
Fare For All
Cards

Scrabble
Cards
Gym Walking

Scrabble
Cards
Gym Walking

Scrabble
Cards
Family Movie Night: 
Hairspray!
Gym Walking

Closed for
President’s Day

MWMay 2025 Events
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1 2

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

 + Also available
on Zoom

9:15    Pickleball 9:30    Gym Walking

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

9:15    Pickleball

10:30  Scrabble

10:30  Scrabble

10:30  Scrabble

10:30  Scrabble

9:30    Bridge 10:30  Scrabble

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

11:00  Gentle Exercise

11:00  Gentle Exercise

11:00  Gentle Exercise

12:30  Krafters

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Bridge

9:30    Bridge

9:30    Bridge

9:30    Bridge

12:30   Cards

12:30   Cards

12:30   Cards

12:30   Cards

9:30    Fit & Fabulous 10:00  Fare For All

1:00    Memoir Writing

1:00    Memoir Writing

1:00    Jewelry Design

12:30  Krafters

12:30  Krafters

12:30  Krafters

2:00   Movie Matinee

9:00    Foot Care

12:30  Cribbage

9:30   Medicare Counseling

12:30  Cribbage

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:00    Gym Walking

9:00    Gym Walking

6:15     Family Movie Night

9:00    Gym Walking

10:30  TED Talks 12:30  Cards

1:00    Jewelry Design

1:00    Jewelry Design

11:00  Word Games

MEMORIAL
DAY
Keystone Closed

9:00    Gym Walking

9:00    Gym Walking

9:00    Gym Walking

9:00    Gym Walking

12:30  Cribbage

12:30  Cribbage

9:30   Medicare Counseling

2:00   Zoom Games

11:00  Bingo +

2:00   Zoom Games

9:00    Gym Walking

2:00    Zoom Games
6:00    Choir Concert

11:00  Word Games

11:00  Word Games

12:30  Fiberazzi

12:30  Fiberazzi

12:30  Fiberazzi

12:30  Fiberazzi

3:00   Ask the Lawyer

5:30   Book Club

2:00   Zoom Games

1:00    Social

1:00    Social

1:00    Social

1:00    Social

2:00   Zoom Games

9:00   Coffee w/ the Guys



MP Merriam Park W7 West 7th MW Both Locations ZO Zoom

BLACK HISTORY MONTH

February 2025 Events
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

10

3

11

4

12

5

13

6

14

7

17

24

18

25

19

26

20

27

21

28

9:15
9:30

1:00
11:00

9:15
9:00
9:30

1:00
11:00

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous 
(also on ZOOM)
Jewelry Design
Word Games

Pickleball
Foot Care w/ Susan
Fit & Fabulous 
(also on ZOOM)
Jewelry Design
Word Games

9:15
9:30

1:00

11:00

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous 
(also on ZOOM)
Art Class: Mandala 
Rock Painting
Word Games

9:15
11:00
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00

9:15
11:00
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00
9:00

9:15
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00

9:15
11:00
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00

Pickleball
Gentle Exercise
Krafters
Drop-in Lounge
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social

Pickleball
Gentle Exercise
Krafters
Drop-in Lounge
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social
Coffee w/ the Guys

Pickleball
Krafters
Drop-in Lounge
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social

Pickleball
Gentle Exercise
Krafters
Movie Matinee
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social

9:15
9:30
12:30

9:15
9:30
12:00
12:30

9:15
9:30
9:30

12:00
12:30
3:00

9:15
9:30
12:00
12:30
11:00

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Cribbage

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Choir Rehearsal
Cribbage

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Medicare 
Counseling
Choir Rehearsal
Cribbage
Ask the Lawyer

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Choir Rehearsal
Cribbage
Book Club

9:15
9:30
9:30
10:30
2:00

9:15
9:30
9:30
9:30

12:30
5:30
2:00

9:15
9:30
9:30
11:00

2:00

9:15
9:30
9:30
11:00
6:30
2:00

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
TED Talks
Dice Games

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
Medicare 
Counseling
Smart Driver
Book Club
Dice Games

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
Bingo (also on 
ZOOM)
Dice Games

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
Bingo
Meet the Author
Dice Games

9:00
10:30
10:00
12:30

10:30
12:30
9:00

10:30
12:30
9:00

10:30
12:30
6:15

9:00

Gym Walking
Scrabble
Fare For All
Cards

Scrabble
Cards
Gym Walking

Scrabble
Cards
Gym Walking

Scrabble
Cards
Family Movie Night: 
Hairspray!
Gym Walking

Closed for
President’s Day

MWJune 2025 Events
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

5 6

9

2

16

23

30

10

3
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24

11

4
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25

12

19

26

13

20

27

 + Also available
on Zoom

9:30    Bridge 9:30    Gym Walking

9:00    Foot Care

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

11:00  Gentle Exercise

11:00  Gentle Exercise

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

11:00  Gentle Exercise

11:00  Gentle Exercise

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Bridge

9:30    Bridge

10:30  Scrabble

10:30  Scrabble

9:30    Fit & Fabulous 10:30  Scrabble

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

1:00    Jewelry Design

1:00    Jewelry Design

1:00    Jewelry Design

1:00    Chinese Caligraphy

12:30  Krafters

12:30  Krafters

12:30  Krafters

12:30  Krafters

9:30    Smart Driver

12:30  Cribbage

9:30   Medicare Counseling

12:30  Cribbage

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

12:30   Cards

12:30   Cards

10:30  TED Talks 10:00  Fare For All

1:00    Jewelry Design

11:00  Word Games

11:00  Word Games

11:00  Word Games

1:00    Jewelry Design

9:00    Gym Walking

9:00    Gym Walking

9:00    Gym Walking

2:00   Movie Matinee

12:30  Cribbage

12:30  Cribbage

9:30   Medicare Counseling

11:00  Bingo +

9:00    Gym Walking

6:15     Family Movie Night

2:00   Zoom Games 12:30  Cards

11:00  Word Games

11:00  Word Games

12:30  Fiberazzi

12:30  Fiberazzi

12:30  Fiberazzi

9:00    Gym Walking

3:00   Ask the Lawyer

5:30   Book Club

2:00   Zoom Games 9:00    Gym Walking

1:00    Social

1:00    Social

1:00    Social

12:30  Fiberazzi

2:00   Zoom Games
9:00   Coffee w/ the Guys

1:00    Social

JUNETEENTH KEYSTONE
HOLIDAY Keystone Closed
Keystone Closed



MP Merriam Park W7 West 7th MW Both Locations ZO Zoom

BLACK HISTORY MONTH

February 2025 Events
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

10

3

11

4

12

5

13

6

14

7

17

24

18

25

19

26

20

27

21

28

9:15
9:30

1:00
11:00

9:15
9:00
9:30

1:00
11:00

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous 
(also on ZOOM)
Jewelry Design
Word Games

Pickleball
Foot Care w/ Susan
Fit & Fabulous 
(also on ZOOM)
Jewelry Design
Word Games

9:15
9:30

1:00

11:00

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous 
(also on ZOOM)
Art Class: Mandala 
Rock Painting
Word Games

9:15
11:00
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00

9:15
11:00
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00
9:00

9:15
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00

9:15
11:00
12:30
2:30
9:00
12:30
1:00

Pickleball
Gentle Exercise
Krafters
Drop-in Lounge
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social

Pickleball
Gentle Exercise
Krafters
Drop-in Lounge
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social
Coffee w/ the Guys

Pickleball
Krafters
Drop-in Lounge
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social

Pickleball
Gentle Exercise
Krafters
Movie Matinee
Gym Walking
Fiberazzi
Social

9:15
9:30
12:30

9:15
9:30
12:00
12:30

9:15
9:30
9:30

12:00
12:30
3:00

9:15
9:30
12:00
12:30
11:00

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Cribbage

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Choir Rehearsal
Cribbage

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Medicare 
Counseling
Choir Rehearsal
Cribbage
Ask the Lawyer

Pickleball
Fit & Fabulous
Choir Rehearsal
Cribbage
Book Club

9:15
9:30
9:30
10:30
2:00

9:15
9:30
9:30
9:30

12:30
5:30
2:00

9:15
9:30
9:30
11:00

2:00

9:15
9:30
9:30
11:00
6:30
2:00

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
TED Talks
Dice Games

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
Medicare 
Counseling
Smart Driver
Book Club
Dice Games

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
Bingo (also on 
ZOOM)
Dice Games

Pickleball
Bridge 
Fit & Fabulous
Bingo
Meet the Author
Dice Games

9:00
10:30
10:00
12:30

10:30
12:30
9:00

10:30
12:30
9:00

10:30
12:30
6:15

9:00

Gym Walking
Scrabble
Fare For All
Cards

Scrabble
Cards
Gym Walking

Scrabble
Cards
Gym Walking

Scrabble
Cards
Family Movie Night: 
Hairspray!
Gym Walking

Closed for
President’s Day

MWJuly 2025 Events
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

3 4

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29

9

2

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

 + Also available
on Zoom

9:30    Bridge

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

9:30    Fit & Fabulous +

11:00  Gentle Exercise

11:00  Gentle Exercise

11:00  Gentle Exercise

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

11:00  Gentle Exercise

11:00  Gentle Exercise

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Bridge

9:30    Bridge

9:30    Bridge

9:30    Bridge

9:30    Gym Walking

10:30  Scrabble

10:30  Scrabble

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

1:00    Mah Jong

1:00    Jewelry Design

1:00    Chinese Checkers

1:00    Jewelry Design

12:30  Krafters

12:30  Krafters

12:30  Krafters

12:30  Krafters

12:30  Krafters

12:30  Cribbage

9:40    Foot Care

9:30   Medicare Counseling

12:30  Cribbage

12:30  Cribbage

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

9:30    Fit & Fabulous

10:30  Scrabble

12:30   Cards

12:30   Cards

10:30  TED Talks

1:00    Jewelry Design

1:00    Connect Five

1:00    Jewelry Design

11:00  Word Games

9:00    Gym Walking

9:00    Gym Walking

9:00    Gym Walking

9:00    Gym Walking

2:00   Movie Matinee

12:30  Cribbage

12:30  Cribbage

9:30   Medicare Counseling

11:00  Bingo +

2:00   Zoom Games

2:00   Zoom Games

10:00  Fare For All

9:00    Gym Walking

6:15     Family Movie Night

2:00   Zoom Games

11:00  Word Games

11:00  Word Games

11:00  Word Games

12:30  Fiberazzi

12:30  Fiberazzi

12:30  Fiberazzi

12:30  Fiberazzi

9:00    Gym Walking

2:00   Community Sing-Along

5:30   Book Club

2:00   Zoom Games

12:30  Cards

9:00    Gym Walking

1:00    Social

1:00    Social

1:00    Social

1:00    Social

2:30    Fiberazzi

3:00   Ask the Lawyer

2:00   Zoom Games
9:00   Coffee w/ the Guys

1:00    Social

4TH OF JULY
Keystone Closed


