

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
			9:15 Pickleball 1 9:30 Bridge 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 10:30 TED Talks 2:00 Zoom Games 6:00 Choir Concert	9:30 Gym Walking 2 10:30 Scrabble 10:00 Fare For All 12:30 Cards
9:15 Pickleball 9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 1:00 Memoir Writing 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games	5 9:15 Pickleball 11:00 Gentle Exercise 12:30 Krafters 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social	9:15 Pickleball 7 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 9:00 Foot Care 12:30 Cribbage	9:15 Pickleball 8 9:30 Bridge 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 9:30 Medicare Counseling 5:30 Book Club 2:00 Zoom Games	10:30 Scrabble 9 12:30 Cards 9:00 Gym Walking
9:15 Pickleball 9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 1:00 Memoir Writing 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games	12 9:15 Pickleball 13 11:00 Gentle Exercise 12:30 Krafters 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social 9:00 Coffee w/ the Guys	9:15 Pickleball 14 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 12:30 Cribbage	9:15 Pickleball 15 9:30 Bridge 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 2:00 Zoom Games	10:30 Scrabble 16 12:30 Cards 9:00 Gym Walking
9:15 Pickleball 9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games	9:15 Pickleball 20 11:00 Gentle Exercise 12:30 Krafters 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social	9:15 Pickleball 21 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 9:30 Medicare Counseling 12:30 Cribbage 3:00 Ask the Lawyer	9:15 Pickleball 22 9:30 Bridge 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 11:00 Bingo + 2:00 Zoom Games	10:30 Scrabble 23 12:30 Cards 6:15 Family Movie Night 9:00 Gym Walking
MEMORIAL DAY Keystone Closed	9:15 Pickleball 27 12:30 Krafters 2:00 Movie Matinee 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social	9:15 Pickleball 28 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 12:30 Cribbage	9:15 Pickleball 29 9:30 Bridge 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 2:00 Zoom Games	10:30 Scrabble 30 12:30 Cards 9:00 Gym Walking

June 2025 Events







ZO Zoom

+ Also available on Zoom



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 2 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games	11:00 Gentle Exercise 3 12:30 Krafters 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social	9:30 Fit & Fabulous 4 12:30 Cribbage	9:30 Bridge 5 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 10:30 TED Talks 2:00 Zoom Games	9:30 Gym Walking 6 10:30 Scrabble 10:00 Fare For All 12:30 Cards
9:00 Foot Care 9 9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games	11:00 Gentle Exercise 10 12:30 Krafters 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social 9:00 Coffee w/ the Guys	9:30 Fit & Fabulous 11 9:30 Smart Driver 12:30 Cribbage	9:30 Bridge 12 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 9:30 Medicare Counseling 5:30 Book Club 2:00 Zoom Games	10:30 Scrabble 13 12:30 Cards 9:00 Gym Walking
9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 16 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games	11:00 Gentle Exercise 17 12:30 Krafters 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social	9:30 Fit & Fabulous 18 9:30 Medicare Counseling 12:30 Cribbage 3:00 Ask the Lawyer	JUNETEENTH Keystone Closed	KEYSTONE HOLIDAY Keystone Closed
9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 23 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games	11:00 Gentle Exercise 24 12:30 Krafters 2:00 Movie Matinee 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social	9:30 Fit & Fabulous 25 12:30 Cribbage	9:30 Bridge 26 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 11:00 Bingo + 2:00 Zoom Games	10:30 Scrabble 27 12:30 Cards 6:15 Family Movie Night 9:00 Gym Walking
9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 30 1:00 Chinese Caligraphy 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games				

July 2025 Events







ZO Zoom

+ Also available on Zoom



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	11:00 Gentle Exercise 1 12:30 Krafters 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social	9:30 Fit & Fabulous 2 9:40 Foot Care 12:30 Cribbage	9:30 Bridge 3 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 10:30 TED Talks 2:00 Zoom Games	4 4TH OF JULY Keystone Closed
9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 7 1:00 Mah Jong 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games	11:00 Gentle Exercise 8 12:30 Krafters 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social 9:00 Coffee w/ the Guys	9:30 Fit & Fabulous 9 12:30 Cribbage	9:30 Bridge 10 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 9:30 Medicare Counseling 5:30 Book Club 2:00 Zoom Games	9:30 Gym Walking 11 10:30 Scrabble 10:00 Fare For All 12:30 Cards
9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 14 1:00 Jewelry Design 1:00 Connect Five 11:00 Word Games	11:00 Gentle Exercise 15 12:30 Krafters 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social	9:30 Fit & Fabulous 16 9:30 Medicare Counseling 12:30 Cribbage 2:00 Community Sing-Along 3:00 Ask the Lawyer	9:30 Bridge 17 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 11:00 Bingo + 2:00 Zoom Games	10:30 Scrabble 18 12:30 Cards 9:00 Gym Walking
9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 21 1:00 Chinese Checkers 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games	11:00 Gentle Exercise 22 12:30 Krafters 9:00 Gym Walking 12:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social	9:30 Fit & Fabulous 23 12:30 Cribbage	9:30 Bridge 24 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 2:00 Zoom Games	10:30 Scrabble 25 12:30 Cards 6:15 Family Movie Night 9:00 Gym Walking
9:30 Fit & Fabulous + 28 1:00 Jewelry Design 11:00 Word Games	11:00 Gentle Exercise 29 12:30 Krafters 2:00 Movie Matinee 9:00 Gym Walking 2:30 Fiberazzi 1:00 Social	9:30 Fit & Fabulous 30 12:30 Cribbage	9:30 Bridge 31 9:30 Fit & Fabulous 2:00 Zoom Games	